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CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventory number: 20741

5-axis machining center
MCM lJet Five Mirror
SIEMENS SINUMERIK 840 D
2003

Technical data
Number of axis total
Longitudinal travel (X-axis)
Transversal travel (y-axis)
Vertical travel (z axis)
vertical travel (Y-axis)
Table divisions (B)
Swivel angle (a-axis)
Pallets:

numbers

Length

Width

Transport weight
Tool changer:
Tool magazine number of tool places
Spindle nose: HSK-A
Spindle speeds:

stepless

up to

Feeds:

X axis

Y axis

Z axis
Spindle motor

Various accessories:

FMS system (flexible manufacturing system)

Coolant system

Chip conveyor
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5

3000 mm
2000 mm
2000 mm
1720 mm
0.001°
175°

8

1250 mm
1250 mm
3000 kg

640
100

3000 rpm

40 m/min
40 m/min
30 m/min

50 kW
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